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Descripción:

Cotas:

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
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Milimetros

LAVABO PARA CIRUJANO DOBLE

1500

76
2

350

VISTA FRONTAL VISTA LATERAL

38
8

50

37
1

VISTA SUPERIOR

60
0

1500

23
7

MEZCLADORA CESPOL


